Premises Co-Operative Society
Ltd. constructed on a piece of land
bearing CTS No. 703, S. No. 79, H.
No. 15, S. No. 80 No. 1 situated at
Andheri – Kurla Road, Andheri (E),
Mumbai – 400059 admeasuring
705 sq. ft. built up area owned by
Mr. Nikunj Kampani;

Rs.
10,28,14,333.50
(Rupees Ten
Crores Twenty
Eight Lakhs
Fourteen

Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty
Three and Fifty
Paise Only)

as on 25th April,
2022 with further
interest along
with the costs
and expenses
till the date of
full and final
payment under
the cash credit
facility.

25.04.2022

30.08.2024
-------------
12.00 Noon

To
3.00 PM

Rs. 1,30,00,000/-

[...]

M/s Balaleshwar Trading Co

(Borrower)

(Prop Chandrakant Gajanan Mhatre )

2. Mr Manoj Shankar Raskar

3. Smt Diksha Chandrakant Mhatre

(Gurantor)

4. Mr.Sadashiv Mahadeo Shinde

1.

Demand Notice Date and

Amount due

(Rs.)

14.08.2024 & Amt. dues Rs
4,89,853/- (Rupees Four lacs
Eighty nine Thousand Eight

Hundred Fifty three Only) as on
31.07.2024 with further

interest thereon

Description of secured Assets

(Immovable Property)

Date of NPA

Flat No.302, 3rd Floor, Tulsi Apartment CHS

Ltd, Plot No.386, Sec-19, Kopar khairane,

Navi Mumbai – 400 709. Area - 575 Sq.ft.